701

PRZYSTANKI

2I
3I
4I
5I
6I
7I
8I
9I
10'
11
12
13
13
14
15
16'
18
19'
20
21
21
25'

Komorniki/Jeziorna
Komorniki/Centrum
Komorniki/Nowa n/z
Komorniki/Granica n/z
Komorniki/Jatowcowa n/z
Wiry/Brzoskwiniowa n/z
Wiry/Wirowska n/z
Wiry/Kosciot
Wiry/Potudniowa n/z
Wiry/Laskowska n/z
Wiry/PKM n/z
Wiry/Nowa n/z
Lubon/Kreta
Lubon/Podgérna n/z
Luboh/Osrodek Kultury n/z
Lubonh/Kosciot
Lubon/Parkowa
Lubonh/Targowa
Luboh/Wojska Polskiego
Lubon/Straz Pozarna
Lubon/Os. Lubonianka
Lubon/Puszkina n/z
Swierczewo n/z
Korfantego

Bedzifska n/z
Sempotowskiej
Opolska

Debiec PKM

Opolska

Jesionowa

Gérecka

Przetecz n/z
Rakoniewicka n/z
Gérczyn PKM

Przystanek: Wiry/Nowa (WINOWOQ2)

Kierunek: Gorczyn PKM

DNI ROBOCZE
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*Ztm

www.ztm.poznan.pl

NIEDZIELE | SWIETA

3

4 30
5 -
6 14
7 44
8 -
9 58
10 -
11 37
12 -
13 15
14 -
15 04
16 44
17 -
18 34
19 -
20 40
21 -
22 19
23 -

KOMORNIKI JEZIORNA - Komorniki/Poznahska - Komorniki/Nizinna - Komorniki/Komornicka - Wiry/Komornicka - Wiry/teczycka - Wiry/Laskowska -
Lubon/Kreta - Lubor/Jana Il Sobieskiego - Lubof/Zabikowska - Opolska - Jesionowa - Gérecka - Czechostowacka - Zgoda - GORCZYN PKM
Operator: Przedsiebiorstwo Ustug Komunalnych Komorniki sp. z 0.0., tel. 61 810 81 71, http://www.pukkomorniki.pl



https://ztm.poznan.pl/en/rozklad-jazdy/701?router=20240831
http://www.pukkomorniki.pl

